
SML Uudenmaan piiri

Katsastus Ilmahirvi 11.1.2015 Inkoo

Sij Nr Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 15 Henrik Holmberg Breds M 95 96 96

2 11 Krister Holmberg Breds M 95 92 95

3 17 Mårten Westerlund Breds M 94 91 94

4 8 Niklas Hyvärinen Breds M 92 91 92

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 9 Osmo Tiililä MKMS M50 87 92 92

2 24 Reijo Salomaa SSG M50 78 87 87

3 29 Erkki Kautto SMY M50 65 80 80

4 31 Jarmo Pöndelin SMY M50 78 71 78

5 30 Kristian Torsell SSG M50 71 77 77

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 37 Jouko Mutka Breds M60 94 90 94

2 21 Heikki Ruohonen MKMS M60 89 82 89

3 28 Bertel Holmström Breds M60 81 84 84

4 26 Tapani Lyytinen JEK M60 68 75 75

5 40 Anders Holmberg Breds M60 63 59 63

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 45 Ilkka Hemmilä SMY M70 38 48 48

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja Paras

1 56 Daniel Torsell SSG S17 78 86 86

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 51 Micaela Qvarnström Breds N 90 92 92



SML Uudenmaan piiri

Katsastus Ilmaluodikko 11.1.2015 Inkoo

Sij Nr Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 8 Niklas Hyvärinen Breds M 98 95 98

2 11 Krister Holmberg Breds M 95 94 95

3 17 Mårten Westerlund Breds M 91 90 91

4 15 Henrik Holmberg Breds M 85 83 85

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 9 Osmo Tiililä MKMS M50 90 94 94

2 24 Reijo Salomaa SSG M50 82 84 84

3 29 Erkki Kautto SMY M50 83 72 83

4 31 Jarmo Pöndelin SMY M50 79 75 79

5 30 Kristian Torsell SSG M50 79 70 79

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 37 Jouko Mutka Breds M60 90 92 92

2 21 Heikki Ruohonen MKMS M60 91 88 91

3 28 Bertel Holmström Breds M60 90 81 90

4 40 Anders Holmberg Breds M60 80 84 84

5 26 Tapani Lyytinen JEK M60 71 77 77

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 45 Ilkka Hemmilä SMY M70 49 56 56

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

2 56 Daniel Torsell SSG S17 80 79 80




